

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 920 OF 2010

RASHMI SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ANIL KUMAR SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 10/01/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Mona Rajvanshi,Adv.
Mr. Anurag Kashyap,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ratnakar Das,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Anupam Lal Das,Adv.
Mr. Rahul Jain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week finally.

(O.P. Sharma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master